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Type:

File created:
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Enactment date:
Effective date:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

2021-1999 Version:
Resolution

10/8/2021

10/12/2021

10/26/2021

11/1/2021

1

Status: Passed Finally

In control: Committee on Finance and Law
Final action: 10/26/2021

Enactment #: 723

Resolution authorizing the Director of the Department of Finance to enter into a License Agreement
with Module Design, Inc. and ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC, to allow the performance of pre-development

geotechnical survey work on designated City property in order to facilitate the construction of a ten-
unit mixed-income housing development project.

LEASE/LICENSE AGREEMENT

Attachments: 1. 2021-1999 Cover Letter-Module Design, Inc Council Letter, 2. Summary 2021-1999
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/1/2021 1 Mayor Signed by the Mayor
10/26/2021 1 City Council Passed Finally Pass
10/20/2021 1 Standing Committee Affirmatively Recommended Pass
10/12/2021 1 City Council Read and referred
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